
CCVD LM Bayern - 01.12.2019
Starterliste

Peewee Cheer Level 0

1 InCrease Turnverein Augsburg 1847 e.V. BY

2 Little Infinitys VfR Jettingen 1923 e.V. BY

3 MAGIC Stars TV 1868 Burghausen BY

4 Mini Bears 1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V BY

5 Red Hot Chilis Blaze TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

6 Royal Cheer Tinies Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V. BY

7 Shining Stars 1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V. BY

8 Sparks Flames Allstars (TSV Haar e.V.) BY

Peewee Cheer Level 1

1 BFC Infinity Twinkle SV Oberelchingen 1930 e.V. BY

2 Crazy Cubs American Sports Club Würzburg e.V. BY

3 Fierce Athletics Sparkle TV 1873 Würzburg e.V. BY

4 Genesis ESV München e.V. Dynamic Cheer Athletics BY

5 Impact Shorties TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

6 Little Green Berets SV Fortuna Regensburg BY

7 MAGIC Sparkles TV 1868 Burghausen BY

8 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA Tinies 1“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

9 NBC Little Galaxy TSV Obernsees e.V. BY

10 Phoenix Shine American Sports Club Regensburg Phoenix e.V. BY

11 Red Hot Chilis Sparks TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

12 Royal Cheer Peewees Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V. BY

13 Straubing Spiders Peewees 1.AFC Straubing Spiders e.V. BY

14 V-Town Panthers Cheerleader - Little Cats SC Vachendorf BY

15 XTC Mini Elite TV 1861 Ingolstadt BY

Peewee Cheer Level 2

1 Gators Rise Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V. BY

2 Impact Littles TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY
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Junior AllGirl Level 3

1 Black Paws Juniors American Sports Club Würzburg e.V. BY

2 Ember Flames Allstars (TSV Haar e.V.) BY

3 Fancy Green Berets SV Fortuna Regensburg BY

4 Fierce Athletics Rise TV 1873 Würzburg e.V. BY

5 Fursty Razorbacks Cheerleader Juniors Turn- und Sportverein Fürstenfeldbruck e. V. BY

6 Gators Fierce Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V. BY

7 InCredible Turnverein Augsburg 1847 e.V. BY

8 Lady Stars 1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V. BY

9 Little Bears 1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V BY

10 MAGIC Shine TV 1868 Burghausen BY

11 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA J3“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

12 NBC White Galaxy TSV Obernsees e.V. BY

13 Phoenix Ruby Red American Sports Club Regensburg Phoenix e.V. BY

14 Royal Cheer Juniors Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V. BY

15 Straubing Spiders Juniors 1.AFC Straubing Spiders e.V. BY

16 Supernovas Green Storm Cheer e.V. Unterhaching BY

17 V-Town Panthers Cheerleader - Classy Cats SC Vachendorf BY

18 Wildfire Flames Allstars (TSV Haar e.V.) BY

19 XTC Junior Elite TV 1861 Ingolstadt BY

Junior AllGirl Level 4

1 Impact J4 TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

2 MAGIC Supernova TV 1868 Burghausen BY

3 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA J4“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

4 Red Hot Chilis Flames TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

5 Shooting Stars 1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V. BY

Junior Coed Level 3

1 Funky-Green-Berets SV Fortuna Regensburg BY

2 Gators Legends Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V. BY

3 Jumping Cheetahs TSV Diedorf BY

4 Red Hot Chilis Embers TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY
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Junior Coed Level 4

1 Evolution ESV München e.V. Dynamic Cheer Athletics BY

Junior Coed Level 5

1 Impact Teens TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

Senior Allgirl Level 4

1 Bears United Senior 4 1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V BY

2 Black Paws Ladies American Sports Club Würzburg e.V. BY

3 Fierce Athletics Ignite TV 1873 Würzburg e.V. BY

4 Fire Flames Allstars (TSV Haar e.V.) BY

5 Impact 4orce TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

6 MAGIC Stardust TV 1868 Burghausen BY

7 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA Lady 4“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

8 NBC Blue Galaxy TSV Obernsees e.V. BY

9 Phoenix Gold American Sports Club Regensburg Phoenix e.V. BY

10 Revelation All-Girl ESV München e.V. Dynamic Cheer Athletics BY

11 Supercells Green Storm Cheer e.V. Unterhaching BY

12 SVO Panthers Cheerleader SV Obertraubling BY

Senior Allgirl Level 5

1 Impact Ladies TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

2 Red Hot Chilis Heat TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

Senior Allgirl Level 6

1 BFC Infinity Force SV Oberelchingen 1930 e.V. BY
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Senior Allgirl Level 7

1 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA Lady 7“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

2 Phoenix Flames Allstars (TSV Haar e.V.) BY

Senior Coed Level 4

1 Black Obsidians 1. FC Bayreuth e.V. BY

2 Fursty Razorbacks Cheerleader Senior Coed Turn- und Sportverein Fürstenfeldbruck e. V. BY

3 Inferno Flames Allstars (TSV Haar e.V.) BY

4 InVasion Turnverein Augsburg 1847 e.V. BY

5 Royal Cheer Force Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V. BY

6 Smoke Flames Allstars (TSV Haar e.V.) BY

7 Starlights 1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V. BY

Senior Limited Coed Level 5

1 Gators Warriors Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V. BY
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